Company policy is one of constant improvement and therefore changes in specifications may be made without notice and without incurring liability.Please refer to www.toro.com.au
Toro Australia Pty Ltd, 53 Howards Road, Beverly, South Australia, 5009. Phone 1300 130 898, fax (08)8243 2488. A.B.N 47 001 310 443288
Wall mount controller Pedestal mount controller
Application
A centrally located computerised
control system providing for exact water
management at the touch of a button.
Features

Company policy is one of constant improvement and therefore changes in specifications may be made without notice and without incurring liability.Please refer to www.toro.com.au
Toro Australia Pty Ltd, 53 Howards Road, Beverly, South Australia, 5009. Phone 1300 130 898, fax (08)8243 2488. A.B.N 47 001 310 443 291
Ordering Information
Code Description
Micro-Master® 5000 - Wall Mount Controllers, Two Wire Communication Systems
1013549 5000 Wall Mount Controller, 32 Station, Two Wire Communication
1013568 MM5000 software (Windows)
CMM500080 Modem protection unit
1013563 2 wire termination boards (required to be fitted to the two furthest satelites)
CMM5000301 5000 Series Windows upgrade chip - one per controller
Micro-Master® 5000 - Wall Mount Controllers, Radio Communication System
1013560 5000 Wall Mount Controller, 32 Station, Radio Communication
1013568 MM5000 software (Windows)
CMM500060 Radio Protection Board
CMM5000301 5000 Series Windows upgrade chip - one per controller
Micro-Master® 5000 - Pedestal Mount Controllers, Two Wire Communication
Satellite Systems
1013547 5000 Series Hardware 32 Station 240 VAC System (to fit pedestal, Code
1013548)
1013548 5000 Series Pedestal (to mount hardware, Code 1013547)
1013568 MM5000 software (Windows)
CMM500080 Modem protection unit
1013563 2 wire termination boards (required to be fitted to the two furthest satelites)
CMM5000301 5000 Series Windows upgrade chip - one per controller
Micro-Master® 5000 - Controllers Accessories
1013553 5000 Series Screened Sensor Cable - 500 m
1013554 5000 Series Screened Sensor Cable - 1000m
1013542 5000 Series On/Off Input Board (7 Inputs, 1 x Pulse)
1013543 5000 Series Input Board (4-20 mA) (2 x Flow, 2 x Pressure, 2 x Pulse)
1013563 5000 Series Two Wire Termination Board (required to be fitted to the end of
Communication Cable runs)
CMM500022 2 Wire Protection Board
Optional Accessories
Controllers
Input Boards:
(Installed into controllers)